
2021-2022 TEAM ROSTER      updated 10/16/2021 
ALL VIRTUAL MEETINGS 
 
SAN FRANCISCO REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADERS   
Jordan Cayanan, Dilworth Eliot Studio - jdcayanan@gmail.com 
Tara Delaney, Hathaway Dinwiddie – delaneyt@hdcco.com  
Compliance Coordinators - Fernando Schreiner & Lisha Zhang - compliance@acesfbayarea.org 
            
*To be confirmed 
Team Meeting 

Time  
Start Date* Team Leaders Email  

SF-1 Tuesdays 
4pm-6pm 
 

1/18/2022 Corey Schnobrich,  
Leddy Maytum Stacy Architects 
Zoe Xu, Gensler 

sf1@acesfbayarea.org 
 
 
 

SF-2 Thursdays 
4pm-6pm 

1/2022  sf2@acesfbayarea.org 
 
 
 

SF-3 Wednesdays 
4pm-6pm 

1/2022  sf3@acesfbayarea.org 
 

 
 
OAKLAND REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADER 
Tom Scott - tom.scott510@yahoo.com 
Cameron White – cammyjwhite@gmail.com,  acementoroakland@gmail.com 
Compliance Coordinator -Fernando Schreiner - compliance@acesfbayarea.org  
                                               
*To be confirmed 
Team Meeting 

Time* 
Start Date Team Leaders Email -  

OAK-1 Wednesdays 
4:30-6:15pm 

1/19/2022 Sharla Sullivan, EBMUD 
Victor Nunez, Turner 
Construction 
Emiliano Sanchez, Oakland 
Unified School District 
 

oak1@acesfbayarea.org 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
SAN JOSE REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADERS 
Hugh King, Salas O’Brien - hugh.king@salasobrien.com 
Brian Glick - HMH - bglick@hmhca.com 
Elise Kiland - Critchfield Mechanical - ekiland@cmihvac.com  
Compliance Coordinator - Ron Zuccaro - compliance@acesfbayarea.org  
                                         
  
Team Meeting 

Time 
Start Date Team Leaders Email -  

SJ -1 TBD 1/2022  sj2@acesfbayarea.org 
 

SJ-2 Tuesdays 
4-6pm 

1/2022 Elise Kiland,  
Critchfield Mechanical 
 

sj2@acesfbayarea.org 
 

SJ-3 Tuesdays 
4-6pm 

1/2022  
 

Sj2@acesfbayarea.org 
 

SJ-4 Tuesdays 
4-6pm 

1/2022 Brian Glick, HMH 
 

Sj2@acesfbayarea.org 
 

 
PENINSULA REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADERS 
Valerie Tam, City of Palo Alto – vtamace.pen1@gmail.com 
Compliance Coordinator - Lisha Zhang - compliance@acesfbayarea.org  
                                           
  
Team Meeting  Start Date Team Leaders Email -  

PEN -1 Tuesdays 
5pm-7pm 

1/2022 Greg Hood, Hood General 
Contracting 
Lauren Pick, McCarthy 
Construction 
 

pen1@acesfbayarea.org 
 
 

PEN -2 TBD   
 

pen2@acesfbayarea.org 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
CONTRA COSTA REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADERS 
Larisa Escalle, Parsons – larisa.escalle@parsons.com 
Ron Zuccaro - rgzuccaro@comcast.net 
Compliance Coordinator -  Ron Zuccaro - compliance@acesfbayarea.org 
                                                  
*To be confirmed 
Team Meeting * Start Date* Team Leaders Email -  

CC -1 Wednesdays 
 
 

1/2022 
 

Dhakshan Potuhera,  
McCarthy Construction 

cc1@acesfbayarea.org 
 

     

 
CC -2 TBD 

 
 

1/2022 
 

Adelina Huerta 
Carlos Melendez 
 

cc2@acesfbayarea.org 
 

 
 
MARIN REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADER 
Ron Zuccaro - rgzuccaro@comcast.net 
 
Team Meeting  Start Date Meeting 

Location* 
Team Leaders Email 

MARIN2 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 

 
SOLANO/VALLEJO REGIONAL COUNCIL LEADER 
Ron Zuccaro – rgzuccaro@comcast.net 
 
Team Meeting  Start Date Meeting 

Location* 
Team Leaders Email 

 


